MILWAUKEE M18FBL-0 FUEL G2
BLOWER
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Position

Quantity

(1)
(1)
(23)
(1)
(4)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

Description
TUBE
CONE
SCREW
BALL BEARING
SCREW
TRIGGER
FAN HOUSING
SCREW
EXHAUST FAN
CAP
WASHER
NUT
COVER
RATING PLATE
LOCK COMPLETE
HOUSING
MOTOR INSUL.PLATE
ROTOR
NOZZLE
HOUSING

Part Number
4931465432
4931465433
4931465326
4931436014
660570005

4931465434
4931465435
4931465436
4931465437
4931465438
4931465439
4931465440
4931465441
4931465442
4931465443
4931465444
4931454737
4931454742
4931465445
4931495933




